
T
eam

indelingen seizoen '22/'23

MO11-2MO11-1
Nikee de Krosse
Feline van Gils
Tess Wilbrink
Amy Barink
Lana de Croon
Isabel Ruikers
Joelle Munneke
Nanne Spekschate
Nyna Doevedans

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Lieke van Pijlen
Jasmijn Kuiper
Suuz Kuiken
Polina Posthuma Mantje
Serife Tpouz
Esmee Bakker
Tessa Stokreef
Saida van Houwelingen
Maartje Verbree
Lisanne Melsen

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

MO13-1
Iris Derksen
Jasmijn Willemsen
Suus Kappert
Meyza Sahin
Myrthe van Duin
Mila Wilbrink
Lauryn Aalbers
Nisa Demirci
Amber van Outheusden
Emilie Lussac
Lize Evers
Sarah Zoet
Merle ten Dam
Femm Overmulder
Inaya Bourichi
Elise Koerselman
Sarina Karami

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

MO13-2
Renske van Rooij
Lana van den Bos
Liselot Kuiper
Lois Wiegers
Erva Baldik
Feline Sheekhoo
Babet Schuring
Gwen Schmith
Liz Helmink
Lot Bloemenkamp
Joelle Horsten
Inoa Reugenbrink
Silva Willemsen
Ava Eden
Live Bredeveld
Yinthe Velthuis

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.



MO15-2MO15-1
Lieke van Zeijst
Jahnesta Vermeer
Lynn Honnef
Marley Verheul
Nikki Koolman
Lotte Bleumink
Rosalie Roording
Lynn Bakker
Marlinde Bakker
Youssra Ben Zaidi
Faye Hendriks
Noa Materman
Nienke Swanenpoel
Ellis Willemsen
Naomi Kullashi
Ela Akdeniz
Imke Evers

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Leonie Rouweler
Evi Menkveld
Selin de Jong
Romee Eimers
Indy Rozenboom
Sylvie Stokreef
Sophie ten Brinke
Elize van Hees
Marit Kempe
Carmen Persoon
Charissa Bussing
Helin Vaakan
Lola Wortel
Finette Ankersmit
Terra Reed
Fera Nijenhuis

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

MO17-1
Cedella Vermeer
Mirthe Olthuis
Luna de Krosse
Emelie Schimmel
Lotte Nijweide
Yara Moes
Tessa Linthorst
Lynn Dijkman
Jill Kievitsbosch
Nikki Rabbelink
Lee Eimers
Lise Stevens
Richelle Nijdeken
Mara Huibers
Tess Overmulder
Lois Nijland

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

T
eam
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MO17-2
Charlotte Klijnsma
Nienke Meerbeek
Maura Schrijver
Lieve Hendriksen of Hendriksen
Floor Arendsen
Imke Brouwer
Nina Brouwer
Nikki Liebrand
Danisha Ooms
Lynn Oosterveld
Bodil ter Schegget
Lotte van Tongeren
Sophie Wiemer
Isa Winter
Michelle Schoonen

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.



MO20
Floortje den Hertog
Yara Hennevelt
Arwen Kraehe
Mila Maathuis
Lize Somsen
Ines Olthuis
Lieke Nijhuis
Kalou Oonk
Zoe Verheul
Maud Bontsema
Kris Hiddink
Kijara Weijenberg
Elza van der Mijden

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.

T
eam

indelingen seizoen '22/'23


